supporting documentation that reflects field directives, inspection change requirements, omissions, added work and metal price 
increases.  

Included herewith is a detailed breakdown of costs associated with this work, quantity take-off, quotation, and back up documentation. 

This Change Proposal Request consists of a credit for the remaining Betterment Allowance of Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Eighty Dollar and 00/100 (-$8,880.00) to be added to the proposed change proposals listed herein.  

The total cost after the credit for remaining betterment, of this change is to be One Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty-Eight Dollars and 00/100 ($127,258.00) to be added as change order to the contract.  Please issue a formal change at your 
earliest convenience once approved. 

We request twenty-five (35) days be added to contract for this scope of work.  

Best Regards, 

Drew Gregston 
 Project Manager – Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.